
Half week 4.5a: Sun 7/14 - Tues 7/16 **BW & SW Only  
Half week 4.5b: Wed 7/17 - Fri 7/19  **BW & SW Only 

Session 1:  Sun 6/23 - Fri 6/28
Session 2:  Sun 6/30 - Fri 7/5
Session 3:  Sun 7/7 - Fri 7/12
Session 4: Sun 7/14 - Fri 7/19

Session 5: Sun 7/28 - Fri 8/2
Session 6: Sun 8/4 - Fri 8/9
Session 7: Sun 8/11 - Fri 8/16

Gears*
One Week (Session 1)

Two Week (Session 4/5 or 6/7)
Counselor-in-Training*

CIT 1 (Session 5-7)
CIT 2 (Session 1-4)

*Requires application and acceptance before registration.

Camp Namanu 2024 
Session Dates & Rates

Classic Session (Sun-Fri)
Half Week Session (Session 3.5a or 3.5b)

$865
$525

$350
$700

$1,400
$1,800

https://www.campfirecolumbia.org/namanu/financial-assistance/

Financial
Assistance
Available

https://www.campfirecolumbia.org/namanu/financial-assistance/

